

**Misc Case 465 of 2022**

**Order no.03**

**01.02.2023**

None files hazira.

To 08.05 .2023 for S.R/A.D.Issue of requisities.

D/Corrected by me.

S/d- R.Tamang  
Additional District Judge  
3rd Court, Alipore

S/d- R.Tamang  
Additional District Judge  
(J.O. Code- W.B 757)