

**Misc. case 465 of 2022**

**Order no- 04, dated 08.05.2023**

Petitioner is without steps.  
Regular P.O. is on duty leave.  
The case is adjourned.  
To 08.08.2023 for S.R/A.D.

Additional District Judge (I/C)  
3rd Court, Alipore  
(WB00795)