

**Misc Case 465 of 2022**

**Order No.03**

08.08.2023

Petitioner is absent without steps.

Regular PO is on leave.

The case is adjourned today.

To 02.12.2023 for SR/AD.

Addl. District Judge, (IC)

3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Alipre.

WB-00757