

**MISC CASE- 465 OF 2022**

**ORDER NO 07**  
**DATE 06.03.2024**

Petitioner is without steps.

To **01.07.2024** for SR/AD.

**ADJ3RD**  
**ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS**  
**( JO CODE WB 00757)**