

DR MOUMITA BHATTA CHRYA( IN CHRGE ) ADJ 3RD COURT ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS

**MISC CASE 465 OF 2022**

**ORDER NO 15**

**DATE 01.07.2024**

Petitioner is without steps.

Due to resolution called by the local bar the case is adjourned.

To **04.11.2024** for S.R/A.D

**ADJ 3RD I.C**  
**ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS**  
**( JO CODE WB 00810)**